
BMOT
Rodenberg 5.10.2023

Belgian Military Orienteering Team

Ronny LEMOINE
DG H&WB
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 5900m
Tijd : 1:13:38 (12'29"/km)

20/31 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jean-Marc GILLET 0:50:59
2. Nico SCHRANS 0:52:06
3. Andre DE VEIRMAN 0:52:44

1. 101 00:05:18 184m 28'48"/km
2. 140 00:00:58 00:06:16 47m 20'34"/km
3. 104 00:07:52 00:14:08 263m 29'55"/km
4. 108 00:05:06 00:19:14 377m 13'32"/km
5. 126 00:04:20 00:23:34 463m 9'22"/km
6. 116 00:07:51 00:31:25 448m 17'31"/km
7. 117 00:03:15 00:34:40 309m 10'31"/km
8. 121 00:05:21 00:40:01 569m 9'24"/km
9. 123 00:04:34 00:44:35 314m 14'33"/km

10. 124 00:00:28 00:45:03 125m 3'44"/km
11. 125 00:00:23 00:45:26 33m 11'37"/km
12. 131 00:06:28 00:51:54 565m 11'27"/km
13. 130 00:02:00 00:53:54 214m 9'21"/km
14. 129 00:03:20 00:57:14 243m 13'43"/km
15. 128 00:03:02 01:00:16 302m 10'03"/km
16. 127 00:03:25 01:03:41 298m 11'28"/km
17. 132 00:04:16 01:07:57 409m 10'26"/km
18. 133 00:02:17 01:10:14 206m 11'05"/km
19. 134 00:02:19 01:12:33 216m 10'44"/km
20. 180 00:01:05 01:13:38 211m 5'08"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4892
https://www.helga-o.com

